

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 19534 . SDW**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **DOC/St. Louis Correctional Facility** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **St Louis CF - ADA Egress Infrastructure** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **5/17/2023 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **7/16/2023**

Director SAB Architect Straub Pettitt Yaste Architects

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS: Additional Funds \$ _____

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Service Disabled Veteran General Contractors, In 5501 East Clinton Trail Eaton Rapids MI 48827	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$237,000.00 1
Moore Trosper Construction Company 4224 Keller Road Holt MI 48842			5.00%	Bond	\$527,000.00 3
RAS Contracting, Inc. 1018 Hogsback Road Mason MI 48854	Yes	QDV Preference	5.00%	Bond	\$571,500.00 2
Grand River Construction, Inc. 5025 40th Avenue Hudsonville MI 49426			5.00%	Bond	\$823,400.00 4

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 22049 . SMD**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MDOC/Earnest C. Brooks Correctional Facility (LRF)**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Brooks CF - Video Mgmt System Upgrade**

Index Number

Bid opening date and time **5/17/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **7/16/2023**

Director SAB Architect Commtech Design, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Wilcox & Dyer, LLC 9412 Tasker Road Lake Odessa MI 48849			5.00%	Bond	\$1,766,901.77 1
J & B Associates, LLC 2340 W. M-61 Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,992,744.77 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 23204 . RWG**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DOC/Baraga Correctional Facility (AMF)** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Baraga CF - Wi-Fi Cabling Infrastructure** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **5/17/2023 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **7/16/2023**

Director SAB Architect Commtech Design, Inc.

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:		
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>	Additional Funds \$ _____
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>	

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Keweenaw Power & Lite 19666 Campus Drive Hancock MI 49930			5.00%	Bond	\$313,287.14 1
Master Electric, Inc. 2350 W. M-61 Gladwin MI 48624			5.00%	Bond	\$351,027.00 2
Newkirk Electric Associates, Inc. 1875 Roberts Street Muskegon MI 49442			5.00%	Bond	\$959,747.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 22193 . GAG**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Platte River State Fish Hatchery**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Platte River State Fish Hatchery - Interpretive MNRTF Grant**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **5/17/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **7/16/2023**

Director SAB Architect Kendra Thompson Architects

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Tamarack Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 225 Lakeview MI 48850	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$447,400.00 1
All American General Service 8656 M66 Fife Lake MI 49633	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$552,000.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 3

File Number **761 / 19404 . SAR**

Agency Name **EGLE/DSC McLouth Steel Gibraltar Plant Superfund**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Countywide Landfill Leachate Disposal**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **5/17/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **7/16/2023**

Director SAB Architect Environment, Great Lakes, & Energy - Remediation Division

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:		
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>	Additional Funds \$ _____
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>	

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Valicor Environmental Services, LLC 1045 Reed Rd. Monroe MI 45050			5.00%	Bond	\$839,291.00 1
US Ecology Livonia, Inc. 17440 College Parkway, Suite 300 Livonia MI 48152			5.00%	Bond	\$883,000.00 2
STE Group, LLC 2 Crocker Blvd., Suite 303 Mt. Clemens MI 48043	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,681,000.00 3